Date Event Notes Social/Service
|7/6/2023  [Board Meeting |
Narine's Home: 81
Stratford Drive, SF
Breakfast CA 94132, 7:30
7/13/2023 |Meeting AM Social
San Jalisco
Restaurant, 901
So. Van Ness
@20th St, 6PM
7/18/2023 |  |Mike's birthday
7/20/2023
Tue, July 25,
Rotary Means |(12pm — 1pm,
7/25/2023 |Business virtual Meeting
Environment
Service Project/
Presidio or Golden
7/27/2023 Gate Park Service
Sip & Savor Sat, July 29, 4pm
7/29/2023 |(Marin County) |— 7pm District Social
Through Aug 4th,
Redwood Glen
Camp and
Conference
Center, 3100 Bean
RYLA CAMP Creek Rd, Scotts
7/31/2023 (2023 Valley, CA 95066 |District Service
8/1/2023 Don's birthday
8/3/2023  |NGINIGSHINGNNN
Breakfast
8/10/2023 |Meetin Robert's birtday
8/17/2023
8/24/2023
Summer Barbeque
Party with another
8/26/2023 Club Social




8/31/2023

9/7/2023

War Memorial, 10-
12 AM; 12:30 PM -

9/9/2023 2:30 PM District event
Breakfast
9/14/2023 |Meeting Victor's birthday
Back to School
9/21/2023 Back Pack Service
9/28/2023
9/29/2023 Laurie's birthday
10/4/2023 Greg's Birthday
10/5/2023 |Board Meeting |
10/6/2023 Bill's birthday
Breakfast
10/12/2023 [Meeting
10/19/2023

10/20/2023] ~ [Narine's birthday

October Social

10/26/2023 TBD Social
11/2/2023
11/9/2023 [Meeting
11/16/2023
11/19/2023] @ [Anna's birthday
Thanksgiving
Holiday Turkey
11/23/2023 Delivery Service
11/28/2023]  [Shirla's birthday
11/30/2023
12/7/2023
12/8/2023 Mary's birthday

Breakfast
12/12/2020 [Meetin

Christmas Party

12/14/2023 Tentative Dates Social

12/21/2023

12/28/2023

1/4/2024




1/11/2024

1/18/2024

1/25/2024

2/1/2024

2/8/2024

2/15/2024

2/22/2024

2/29/2024

3/7/2024

Breakfast
Meeting

Service

Breakfast
Meeting

Valentine Social

Social

Breakfast
Meeting

3/8/2024

Joseph's birthday

3/14/2024

Food Bank

Service

3/21/2024

3/28/2024

4/4/2024

4/11/2024

Breakfast
Meeting

4/18/2024

Easter Social

Social

4/25/2024

5/2/2024

Fred's birthday

5/8/2023

Ken's birthday

5/9/2024

Breakfast
Meetin

5/16/2024

Teddy Bear Drive

Service

5/23/2024

5/30/2024

6/6/2024

6/13/2024

Breakfast

Meeting

6/17/2023

Eleanor's birthday

6/20/2024

Debunking

Social

6/27/2024

S




