Date	Event	Notes	Social/Service
7/6/2023	Board Meeting		
7/13/2023	Breakfast Meeting	Narine's Home: 81 Stratford Drive, SF CA 94132, 7:30 AM	Social
7/15/2023	Debunking	San Jalisco Restaurant, 901 So. Van Ness @20th St, 6PM	
7/18/2023		Mike's birthday	
7/20/2023	No Meeting		
7/25/2023	Rotary Means Business	Tue, July 25, 12pm – 1pm, virtual Meeting	
7/27/2023	No Meeting	Environment Service Project/ Presidio or Golden Gate Park	Service
7/29/2023	Sip & Savor (Marin County)	Sat, July 29, 4pm – 7pm	District Social
	RYLA CAMP	Through Aug 4th, Redwood Glen Camp and Conference Center, 3100 Bean Creek Rd, Scotts	
7/31/2023	2023	Valley, CA 95066	District Service
8/1/2023		Don's birthday	
8/3/2023	No Meeting	•	
8/10/2023 8/17/2023	Breakfast Meeting No Meeting	Robert's birtday	
8/24/2023	No Meeting		
8/26/2023		Summer Barbeque Party with another Club	Social

8/31/2023	No Meeting		
9/7/2023	No Meeting		
01112020	ito mooting	War Memorial, 10-	
	Meals for low-	12 AM; 12:30 PM -	
9/9/2023	income vets	2:30 PM	District event
9/9/2023	Breakfast	2.30 PW	District event
0/4//2022		Viotorio birthdov	
9/14/2023	Meeting	Victor's birthday	
0/04/0000	N. B. (1	Back to School	
9/21/2023	No Meeting	Back Pack	Service
9/28/2023	No Meeting		
9/29/2023		Laurie's birthday	
10/4/2023		Greg's Birthday	
10/5/2023	Board Meeting	D.III. 1.1.0.1	
10/6/2023		Bill's birthday	
	Breakfast		
10/12/2023			
10/19/2023	No Meeting		
10/20/2023		Narine's birthday	
		October Social	
10/26/2023	No Meeting	TBD	Social
11/2/2023	No Meeting		
	Breakfast		
11/9/2023	Meeting		
11/16/2023	No Meeting		
11/19/2023		Anna's birthday	
		Thanksgiving	
		Holiday Turkey	
11/23/2023	No Meeting	Delivery	Service
11/28/2023		Shirla's birthday	
11/30/2023	No Meeting		
12/7/2023	No Meeting		
12/8/2023		Mary's birthday	
	Breakfast		
12/12/2020	Meeting		
		Christmas Party	
12/14/2023	No Meeting	Tentative Dates	Social
	No Meeting		
12/28/2023	No Meeting		
1/4/2024	Board Meeting		
17 172027	Double Meeting		

	Breakfast		
1/11/2024	Meeting		
1/18/2024			Service
	No Meeting		Service
1/25/2024	No Meeting		
2/1/2024	No Meeting		
0.10.10.00.4	Breakfast		
2/8/2024	Meeting		
2/15/2024	No Meeting	Valentine Social	Social
2/22/2024	No Meeting		
2/29/2024	No Meeting		
	Breakfast		
3/7/2024	Meeting		
3/8/2024		Joseph's birthday	
3/14/2024	No Meeting	Food Bank	Service
3/21/2024	No Meeting		
3/28/2024	No Meeting		
4/4/2024	Board Meeting		
	Breakfast		
4/11/2024	Meeting		
4/18/2024	No Meeting	Easter Social	Social
4/25/2024	No Meeting		
5/2/2024		Fred's birthday	
5/8/2023		Ken's birthday	
	Breakfast	j	
5/9/2024	Meeting		
5/16/2024	No Meeting	Teddy Bear Drive	Service
5/23/2024	No Meeting		
5/30/2024	No Meeting		
6/6/2024	No Meeting		
	Breakfast		
6/13/2024	Meeting		
6/17/2023	9	Eleanor's birthday	
6/20/2024	No Meeting	Debunking	Social
6/27/2024	No Meeting	Dobuming	Coolai
0/2//2024	no meeting		<u> </u>